-
Nickel cadmium
- - - _ ---=:.:PocketType battery series
- - -- -
L
n
H
© 0 ©

PELA0-(3) 1.2 40 141 66 226 2.60 0.50 PP M10
PELA5-(2) 1.2 45 141 66 226 2.90 0.80 pp M10
PEL50 1.2 50 138 61 266 3.20 0.70 ABS/PP M10
PEL50-(2) 1.2 50 141 71 295 3.50 0.90 pp M10
PEL60 1.2 60 143 76 275 4.00 1.10 ABS M10
PEL60-(2) 1.2 60 135 53 370 3.90 1.00 pp M10
PEL60-(3) 1.2 60 141 71 295 4.00 1.10 PP M10
PEL60-(4) 1.2 60 139 79 295 4.30 1.13 ABS M10
PEL70 1.2 70 139 579 295 4.40 1.00 ABS M10
PEL70-(2) 1.2 70 141 71 295 4.00 0.80 pp M10
PEL70-(3) 1.2 70 143 76 275 4.30 1.00 ABS M10
PELSO 1.2 80 143 76 275 4.70 0.95 ABS M10
PELS0-(1) 1.2 80 141 71 295 4.60 0.90 pp M10
PELS0-(2) 1.2 80 139 79 295 4.60 1.10 ABS M10
PEL90 1.2 90 139 79 362 5.90 1.40 ABS/PP M10
PEL100-(2) 1.2 100 139 79 362 6.00 14.00 ABS/PP M10
PEL100-(3) 1.2 100 143 100 280 6.00 1.40 ABS M10
PEL120 1.2 120 139 79 362 6.20 1.30 ABS/PP M10
PEL120-(3) 1.2 120 143 100 280 6.60 1.34 ABS M10
PEL150 1.2 150 167 162 345 12.00 3.00 ABS/PP M20x1.5
PEL150-(2) 1.2 150 164 104 345 9.30 2.00 ABS/PP M20x1.5
PEL200 1.2 200 167 162 345 13.50 3.30 ABS/PP M20><1.5
PEL250 1.2 250 167 162 345 14.00 3.40 ABS M20><1.5
PEL300 1.2 300 282 170 348 22.50 5.00 ABS/PP M20><1.5
PEL300-(2) 1.2 300 176 161 540 20.50 4.70 ABS M16/20
PEL300-(3) 12 300 277 140 450 21.00 6.00 pp M16
PELAOO 1.2 400 282 170 348 25.00 5.00 ABS/PP M20x1.5
PELA00.:3 1.2 400 232 172 410 24.50 6.00 ABS M16
PEL500 1.2 500 285 172 490 33.60 7.80 ABS M20x1.S
PEL600 1.2 600 285 172 490 34.00 7.50 ABS M20x1.5
PEL700 1.2 700 285 172 490 39.00 9.40 ABS M20x1.5
PELSOO 1.2 800 395 185 560 57.50 15.50 ABS M20><1.5
PEL900 1.2 900 .395 185 560 59.00 15.00 ABS M20><1.5
PEL1000 1.2 1000 395 185 560 60.00 14.00 ABS M20x1.5
PEL1100 1.2 1100 395 185 560 62.00 12.00 ABS M20x1.5
PEL1200 1.2 1200 395 185 560 62.00 11.30 ABS M20x1.5
(
__
-- -
Nickel cadmium

__
Nickel cadmium - - --·Pockeffype battery series
- -� --- - -
HAIGH RATE TYPE
Nominal Rated Dimension(mm) weight Electolyte Container
cell type Pole
Voltage Capacity L w H (fllled)(Kg) Volume(L) Material
PEH10 1.2 10 135 54 266 2.15 0.80 ABS/PP M10
PEH20 1.2 20 135 54 266 2.55 0.63 ABS/PP M10
PEH30 1.2 30 143 76 275 4.30 1.25 ABS M10
PEH40 1.2 40 139 79 362 6.00 1.50 ABS/PP M10
PEH50 1.2 50 139 79 362 6.03 1.35 ABS/PP M16
PEH60 1.2 60 139 89 362 6.50 140.00 pp M16
PEHSO 12 80 164 104 345 9.30 2.00 ABS/PP M20x1.5
PEH90 1.2 90 167 162 345 9.60 2.16 ABS/PP M20x1.5
PEH100 1.2 100 167 162 345 13.30 3.60 ABS/PP M20x1.5
PEH150 12 150 282 170 348 21.80 6.20 ABS/PP M20x1.5
PEH200 12 200 282 170 348 25.60 6.10 ABS/PP M20x1.5
PEH250 1.2 250 282 170 348 27.00 6.00 ABS/PP M20x1.5
PEH300 1.2 300 395 185 560 ABS M20x1.5
PEH400 1.2 400 395 185 560 ABS M20x1.5
BATTERY CASES
Battery Rack Model
powet plant proJe<t
Tabtiz Subway

hour minute se.cend
Cell Type Capacity
(Ah) 8 5 3 2 1 30 20 15 10 5 1 30 5 1
PEM10 10 1.22 1.94 3 3.8 6 8 9 10 11 13 18 19 22 26
PEM20 20 2.44 3.88 6 7.6 12 16 18 20 22 26 36 38 44 5 2
PEM30 30 3.66 5.82 9 11.4 18 24 27 30 33 39 54 57 66 7 8
PEM40 40 4.88 7.76 12 15.2 24 32 36 40 44 52 72 76 88 104
PEM45 45 5.49 8.73 13.S 17.1 27 36 40.5 4 5  49.5 58.S 81 85.5 99 117
PEMSO so 6.1 9_7 15 19 30 40 45 so 55 65 90 95 110 130
PEM60 60 7.32 11,64 18 22.8 36 48 54 60 66 78 108 114 132 156
PEM70 70 8.54 13.58 21 26.6 42 56 63 70 77 91 126 133' 154 182
PEM75 75 9.15 14.55 22.5 28.5 45 60 67.5 7 5  82.S 97.5 135 142.5 16S 19S
PEM80 80 9.76 15.52 24 30.4 48 64 72 80 88 104 144 152 176 208
PEM90 90 10.98 17.46 27 34.2 54 72 81 90 99 117 162 171 198 234
PEMlOO 100 12-2 19A 30 38 60 80 90 1,00 110 130 180 190 220 260
PEM120 120 14.64 23.28 36 45.6 72 96 108 120 132 156 216 228 264 312
PEMlSO 150 18.3 29-1 45 57 90 120 135 150 165 195 270 285 330 390
PEM200 200 24.4 38.8 60 7 6  120 160 180 200 220 260 360 380 440 520
PEMZSO 250 30.5 48.5 75 95 150 200 225 250 275 325 450 475 550 650
PEM300 300 36.6 58.2 90 114 180 240 270 300 330 390 540 570 660 780
PEM400 400 48.8 77.6 120 152 240 320 360 400 440 520 720 760 880 1040
PEM500 500 61 97 150 190 300 400 450 500 550 650 900 950 1100 1300
PEM600 600 73.2 116A 180 228 360 480 540 600 660 780 1080 1140 1320 1560
PEM700 700 85.4 135.8 210 266 420 560 630 700 770 910 1260 1330 1540 1820
PEM800 800 97.6 155.2 240 304 480 640 720 800 880 1040 1440 1520 1760 2080
PEM900 900 109.8 174.6 270 342 540 720 810 900 990 1170 1620 1710 1980 2340
PEM1000 1000 122 194 300 380 600 800 900 1000 1100 1300 1800 1900 2200 2600
PEM1100 1100 134.2 213-4 330 418 660 880 990 1100 1210 1430 1980 2090 2420 2860
PEM1200 1200 l.46.4 232.8 360 456 720 960 1080 1200 1'320 1560 2160 2280 2640 3120
Final discharge voltage per cell
Discharge current and time when battery is fully charge at 20°C±5°C
End voltage of 1.14V/Cell
Rated hour minute secend